## SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES INHERITED & HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2017-2019

Name & Designation and initial date of Joining	Name & age of Family Members	Details of earning members in the family such as their name & profession monthly annual income etc	Details of movable properties acquired/held in each financial year (exceeding rupees one month basic pay 10,000/-i.e. its value, source of the amount, date and year of purchase with particulars of information if any furnished to the court	Details of Accounts in Bank, Post Office etc. Amount in balance up to the financial year and source of the amount.	Details of PPF, FDR, NSC or KVP, IVP and shares units and other investments etc. along with A/c. No.	Details of loan advance etc taken with its amount, number of installments , name of the bank, institution etc.	Gross income from salary and other sources, if any, with details of deduction	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Devendra Singh II, Spl Judge (SC/ST, Prevention of Attrocities) Act Shahjahanpur Initial Date of Joining 19-08- 2013	1. Smt Amita Gupta Wife Age-38 Years 2. Nishita Banga Daughter Age-18 Years Approx. 3. Siddhanta Banga Son Age-16 Years Approx.	1. Amita Gupta (Advocate) Annual Income Rs. 490,000.00 (Approx)	No movable article/property was purchased during the financial years 2017-2019. <b>Things previously held</b> -1. 340gms gold jewelry of approximately Rs. 10,00,000.00 2. 2.0 Kgs jewelry, coins and other articles of silver of approximately Rs. 85,000.00 3. A Swift Dzire Vdi Car bearing Registration No. UP 14 BA 7867 4. A Motorcycle Hero Honda Splendour bearing	as on 31.03.2019 Rs. 5426.84 approx.  3. My A/c No. 89008995961 Prathma Bank, Balance with interest	Investments of the financial years 2017-19  My LIC & Other Policies Premium  -Rs 27,615.00 yearly for LIC Policy No. 258599270.  -Rs 12010.00 yearly for LIC Policy No. 257520646.  -Rs 50000.00 yearly for SBI LIFE Smart Performer Policy No. 44058732304.  PPF Deposit:  -Rs 8000.00 (FY 2017-18)+ Rs 101,000.00 (FY 2018-19) Total: Rs 109000.00 in PPF A/c No. 34733595300 (Balance with interest as on 31.03.2019 is Rs 196770.00)	NIL	My Total Salary: (Including Allowances) Rs 1674768.00 ( FY 2017-18) Rs 2312551.00 (FY 2018-19) Total Salary Income: 1674768.0 + 2312551.00 = Rs 3987319.00 Agricultural Income: Rs 50210.00 Total Income: Rs 4039529.00  Deductions: GIS: Rs 4800.00	NIL

Registration No. UP 23	B F Rs. 10000.00 approx.	SIP Per Month	(FY 2017-18) +
2952 and	71 113. 10000.00 approx.	1- Rs 2000 per month in SBI	Rs 4800
5. Other articles	4. My A/c No.	Magnum Tax Gain Fund.	(FY 2018-19)
mentioned in previous	003110550004354	2- Rs 2,000.00 in SBI Magnum	Total: Rs 9600.00
year statements.	District Co-operative		NPS:
	Bank, Balance with	3- Rs 2,000.00 in SBI Small	Rs 108816.00
	interest as on	Cap Fund.	(FY 2017-18)+
	31.03.2019	4- Rs 5,000.00 in SBI Magnum	Rs 136640.00
	Rs 2,07,932.00	Multicap Fund.	(FY 2018-19)
	approx.	5- Rs 5,000.00 in SBI Foccused	Total NPS Deduction
		Equity Fund.	=Rs 245456.00
	5. My wife's A/c No.	6- Rs 2,500.00 in ABSL	
	11511517857 SBI,	Frontline Equity Fund.	Income Tax Paid:
	Branch Joya, District	7- Rs 5,000.00 in Kotak	Rs 259895.00
	Amroha. Balance	Standard Multicap Fund.	(FY 2017-18) +
	with interest as on	NPS	Rs 463969.00
	31.03.2019	Rs 108816.00	FY 2018-19)
	Rs. 211,338.00	(FY 2017-18)+	Total Tax paid
	approx.	Rs 136640.00	= Rs 723864.00
		(FY 2018-19)	
	6. My wife's A/c No.	Total NPS Deduction	<b>Total Deductions:</b> Rs
	89010144756	=Rs 245456.00	978920.00
	Prathma Bank,	(Total Holdings of NPS On	
		31.03.2019 is Rs 18,99,630.03)	Net Income:
	Rs 6000.00 as on	My Wife's LIC & Other	Rs 3060609.00
	31.03.2019 approx.	Policies Premium	(Fys 2017-19)
	7. My wife's A/c No.	1- Rs 5,313.00 yearly for LIC	My Wife's Income
	4143080226 in Post	Policy No. 258468706.	from Advocacy:
	Office. Balance with	2- Rs 12674.00 yearly for LIC	Rs 484746.00
	interest as on	Policy No. 258599233.3- Rs	(FY 2017-18) +
	31.03.2019 Rs	16205.00 yearly for LIC Policy	Rs 491066.00
	500.00 approx.	No. 258599234.	(FY 2018-19
		4- Rs 11566.00 yearly for LIC	Total Income:

Banga's A/c No. 89026328703 Prathma Bank, Balance with interest as on 31.03.2019 Rs. 5400.00 approx.  9. My daughter Nishita Banga's A/c No.	5- Rs 31426.00 yearly for LIC Policy No. 258599236. 6- Rs 50000.00 for SBI LIFE Smart Wealth Builder Policy No. 1K050840203.  PPF/TD/NSC Deposit: FYs 2017-19 1- Rs 10000.00 in PPF A/c No. 37944325514 in SBI 2- Rs 200000.00 Time Deposit in A/c No. 4144309906 in Post	Rs 975812.00 (FYs 2017-19) <b>Income Tax Paid:</b> Rs 2804.00 + 4295.00 = Rs 7099.00 (FYs 2017-19)	
	·	(,	
	1- Rs 10000.00 in PPF A/c No.		
9. My daughter	37944325514 in SBI		
Nishita Banga's	2- Rs 200000.00 Time Deposit		
	Office		
,	3- Rs 150000.00 NSC in A/c		
	No. 4143080226 in Post Office		
	FY 2018-19.		
Rs. 5100.00 approx.	My Wife's SIP Per Month		
	-Rs 2,000.00 in SBI Magnum		
	MidCap Fund.		
	-Rs 2,000.00 in ABSL Relief 96		
	Fund.		

## SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF LAND HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2017-19

(01.04.2017 to 31.03.2019)

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Name & Designation and initial date of Joining	Appointment	District	Pargana	Area in Acres	Acquired/ Ancestral	Acquired/ Revenue Assessed	Estimated value Rs.	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Devendra Singh II, Spl Judge (SC/ST, Prevention of Attrocities) Act Shahjahanpur Date of Initial Joining 19.08.2013	Date of Appointment 16.08.2013 Date of Joining 19.08.2013	Jyotiba Phule Nagar (Amroha)	Amroha	4- About three acres agricultural land with mango orchard with a sub-mersible with 7.5 H.P. Electric connection at my native village Badonia	Ancestral	Revenue Assessed	RS. 1,50,00,000.00 (Rs. One Crore Fifty Lakhs Approximately)	NIL

## SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY ACQUIRED/HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2017-19 (01.04.2017 to 31.03.2019)

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Name & Designation and initial date of Joining	Appointment	District	Pargana	Area in Acres	Acquired/ Ancestral	Acquired/ Revenue Assessed	Estimated value Rs.	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Devendra Singh II, Spl Judge (SC/ST, Prevention of Attrocities) Act Shahjahanpur	Date of Appointment 16.08.2013 Date of Joining 19.08.2013	Jyotiba Phule Nagar (Amroha)	Amroha	1- A House No. 2B/111, at Avas Vikas II, Amroha of area about 53.67 square meters.	Acquired	Acquired	Rs. 7,16,000.00 (Rs. Seven Lakhs Sixteen Thousands Approximately) Sale deed was executed on	NIL
Date of Initial Joining 19.08.2013				2- A House at my native village Badonia about 700 yards	Ancestral	NIL	RS. 30,00,000.00 (Rs. Thirty Lakhs Approximately)	NIL
				3- A House at my native village Badonia about 750 yards	Ancestral	NIL	RS. 35,00,000.00 (Rs. Thirty Five Lakhs Approximately)	NIL
				4- About three acres agricultural land with mango orchard with a sub-mersible with 7.5 H.P. Electric connection at my native village Badonia	Ancestral	Revenue Assessed	RS. 1,50,00,000.00 (Rs. One Crore Fifty Lakhs Approximately)	NIL